2:10-3:30pm.

3:30-3:45 p.m.
5:30-6:00 p.m.
6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

2023

egistration — Sheraton Palo Alto
Meet in Lobby for Shuttle
Transportation to Google

TIONAL NETWORKING:
ogle Tour with Meagan Pi

Traﬁsportation to Computer
History Museum

OPTIONAL NETWORKING:
Computer History Museum

Transportation to Sheraton Palo Alto
Registration — Sheraton Palo Alto

Welcome Dinner at Sheraton
Palo Alto Sponsored by Allergan
Aesthetics an AbbVie Company

Charles O'Reilly - Transformational
Leader or Narcissist: How Grandiose
Narcissists can create and destroy
organizations and institutions.

Saturday, July 15, 2023

6:00 a.m.

7:00-7:45a.m.

7:45-8:00a.m.

8:15-9:30a.m.

OPTIONAL NETWORKING: Group
Jog/Run/Walk Stanford Campus

Breakfast at Sheraton Palo Alto

Transportation from Sheraton to Li Ka Shing
Center of Knowledge, Room 130

Jeffrey Pfeffer - 7 Rules of Power:
Helping Physicians Become More Powerful!

ESSEN
LEADERSHIP

PROGRAM

9:30-9:55a.m.

10:00-11:30 p.m.

11:30-1:00 p.m.

1:00 - 3:30 p.m.

3:30-4:00 p.m.

4:00-6:00 p.m.

6:00 - 8:30 p.m.

ALS O

Scavenger |
Let's Roam: Team

Hunt - Stanford to

Networking Dinner at R
Sponsored by Integra

Sunday, July 16, 2023

6:00 a.m.

7:00-7:45a.m.
7:45-8:00a.m.

8:15-8:45a.m.

8:45-9:30a.m.

9:30-9:45a.m.

9:45-10:30a.m.

10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:15a.m.

11:15a.m.

Sponsored by

Allergan
Aesthetics

an AbbVie company

INTEGRA

LIMIT UNCERTAINTY

g..
[]

Lunch Sponsored by
TN
MIMEDX

OPTIONAL NETWORKING:
Group Jog/Run/Walk Stanford Campus

Breakfast at Sheraton Palo Alto

Transportation from Sheraton to Li Ka
Shing Center of Knowledge, Room 130

Michael Costelloe, Executive Vice
President - ASPS/PSF

James Chang, MD - Designing a
Career in Plastic Surgery

Coffee Break

Group Projects

Group Project Updates
To-Go Snacks

Departures — Bus to airport

% Motiva

by Establishment Labs



